
President
Diana Nordrum
Mayo Clinic

dnordrum@mayo.edu

507-261-5985
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Executive Director
Marv Mitchell
executive.director@cmma.org

507-271-4307

Phone

Immediate Past President

Susan Kehoe
George Mason University

skehoe@gmu.edu

Phone

Program Director
Chris Barry
Best Buy

chris.barry@bestbuy.com

612-801-6287

Conference Committee / 
Conference Chairs

Membership Committee

Accreditation Board
Kevin Campbell

Dan Pryor Tony Chavez
Bob Thomas

Marketing Committee

Vice President
Stephane Aknin
Prudential
Stephane.aknin@prudential.com

484-680-6814

President-Elect
Jim Fox
Merck
james.fox@merck.com

908-740-0819

Treasurer
Chris Ervasti
U.S.Bank
christopher.ervasti@usbank.com

612-616-2454

Secretary
Pete Pallagi
Mayo Clinic

pallagi.peter@mayo.edu

602-703-3434

Partner Relations Director

Gregg Moss
Wells Fargo Bank

gregg.moss@wellsfargo.com

704-715-6853

Membership Director
Peter Safran
Lincoln Financial

peter.safran@lfg.com

484-680-6814

Member At-Large Awards & Accreditation

Kevin Campbell
Central Mich. Univ.
campb1km@cmich.edu

989-774-1655

Historian
Charlie Perkins

Retired Member
cperky7@gmail.com

507-993-5555

Marketing Director
Casey Shannon
From His Heart

casey@fromhisheart.org

704-502-6139

Designated Agent 
State of Illinois
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